
 
Cefn-Bychan Heol Craigfab
Oswestry Bus Station
Oswestry Post Office
Weston Rhyn The Meads
St Martins Beech Trees
Chirk Lodge Farm
Cefn-Mawr Cefn Mawr Tesco
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm
Wrexham Bus Station
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Cefn-Bychan Heol Craigfab
Oswestry Bus Station
Oswestry Post Office
Weston Rhyn The Meads
St Martins Beech Trees
Chirk Lodge Farm
Cefn-Mawr Cefn Mawr Tesco
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm
Wrexham Bus Station
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Wrexham Bus Station 1
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
Cefn-Bychan Heol Craigfab
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
Cefn-Mawr Cefn Mawr Tesco
Chirk Lodge Farm
St Martins Beech Trees
Weston Rhyn The Meads
Oswestry Bus Station
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Then
at
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mins

22 37 52 07

past
each
hour
until

1252
1117 34 47 04 17 1304
1132 -- 02 -- 32 --
1142 -- 12 -- 42 --

-- 49 -- 19 -- 1319
-- 56 -- 26 -- 1326
-- 08 -- 39 -- 1339
-- 23 -- -- -- --
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Wrexham Bus Station 1
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
Cefn-Bychan Heol Craigfab
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
Cefn-Mawr Cefn Mawr Tesco
Chirk Lodge Farm
St Martins Beech Trees
Weston Rhyn The Meads
Oswestry Bus Station
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2/2A/2C Wrexham to Cefn Mawr and Oswestry

via Rhostyllen, Johnstown, Ruabon, Plas Madoc, Chirk, Gobowen and Robert Jones and Agnus Hunt Orthorpaedic Hospital - Valid from Monday, November 25,
2024 to Saturday, December 21, 2024

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Oswestry Bus Station



 
Cefn-Bychan Heol Craigfab
Oswestry Bus Station
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Oswestry Bus Station
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Chirk Lodge Farm
Cefn-Mawr Cefn Mawr Tesco
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
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Wrexham Bus Station 1
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
Cefn-Bychan Heol Craigfab
Plas Madoc Plas Telford Extra Care
Cefn-Mawr Cefn Mawr Tesco
Chirk Lodge Farm
St Martins Beech Trees
Weston Rhyn The Meads
Oswestry Bus Station

2A
0622
0632

--
--

0645
0650
0658

--
0709
0725

2A
0722
0733

--
--

0747
0752
0800

--
0810
0826

2C
0737
0747
0802
0812

--
--
--
--
--
--

2
0822
0834

--
--

0849
0856
0908
0923

--
0938

2C
0837
0847
0902
0912

--
--
--
--
--
--

2A
0852
0904

--
--

0919
0925
0935

--
0948
1005

2C 2 2C 2A 2C 2C
0907

Then
at
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0932 -- 02 -- 32 --
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Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station

Saturday - Oswestry Bus Station
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